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Nom

Olanzapine Glenmark
Olanzapine Glenmark
Olanzapine Glenmark
Olanzapine Glenmark
Olanzapine Glenmark
Olanzapine Glenmark
Olanzapine Glenmark
Olanzapine Glenmark
Olanzapine Glenmark
Olanzapine Glenmark
Olanzapine Glenmark
Olanzapine Glenmark
Olanzapine Glenmark
Olanzapine Glenmark
Olanzapine Glenmark
Olanzapine Glenmark
Olanzapine Glenmark
Olanzapine Glenmark
Olanzapine Glenmark
Olanzapine Glenmark
Olanzapine Glenmark
Olanzapine Glenmark
Olanzapine Glenmark
Olanzapine Glenmark
Olanzapine Glenmark

Dosage

2.5 mg
2.5 mg
2.5 mg
5 mg

5 mg

5 mg

7.5 mg
7.5 mg
7.5 mg
10 mg
10 mg
10mg

15 mg
15 mg
15 mg
20 mg
20 mg
20 mg
20 mg
2.5 mg
5 mg

7.5 mg
10 mg
15 mg
20 mg

Forme

pharmaceutique

Comprimé
Comprimé
Comprimé
Comprimé
Comprimé
Comprimé
Comprimé
Comprimé
Comprimé
Comprimé
Comprimé
Comprimé
Comprimé
Comprimé
Comprimé
Comprimé
Comprimé
Comprimé
Comprimé
Comprimé
Comprimé
Comprimé
Comprimé
Comprimé
Comprimé
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Voie d’administration

Voie
Voie
Voie
Voie
Voie
Voie
Voie
Voie
Voie
Voie
Voie
Voie
Voie
Voie
Voie
Voie
Voie
Voie
Voie
Voie
Voie
Voie
Voie
Voie
Voie

orale
orale
orale
orale
orale
orale
orale
orale
orale
orale
orale
orale
orale
orale
orale
orale
orale
orale
orale
orale
orale
orale
orale
orale
orale

Conditionnement

Blister (alu/alu)
Blister (alu/alu)
Blister (alu/alu)
Blister (alu/alu)
Blister (alu/alu)
Blister (alu/alu)
Blister (alu/alu)
Blister (alu/alu)
Blister (alu/alu)
Blister (alu/alu)
Blister (alu/alu)
Blister (alu/alu)
Blister (alu/alu)
Blister (alu/alu)
Blister (alu/alu)
Blister (alu/alu)
Blister (alu/alu)
Blister (alu/alu)
Blister (alu/alu)
Blister (alu/alu)
Blister (alu/alu)
Blister (alu/alu)
Blister (alu/alu)
Blister (alu/alu)
Blister (alu/alu)

Taille de I’emballage

28 comprimés
56 comprimés
70 comprimés
28 comprimés
56 comprimés
70 comprimés
28 comprimés
56 comprimés
70 comprimés
28 comprimés
56 comprimés
70 comprimés
28 comprimés
56 comprimés
70 comprimés
28 comprimés
35 comprimés
56 comprimés
70 comprimés
98 comprimés
98 comprimés
98 comprimés
98 comprimés
98 comprimés
98 comprimés



